Wheel Chair Accessible Carriers as of February 22, 2023

Carrier

Acts From the Heart

Akaiso Group LLC DBA DE-Trinity Logistics
All Counties Transportation LLC

APEX Transportation

Aplha Ambulance LLC

Bofas Inc.

Cheer Inc.

City of Lewes

Danny and Dav

Delmarva Transportation Inc.

Direct Mobile Transit Inc.

Gem Ambulance LLC

Keystone Quality Transport

Kool Walk Enterprises LLC

Leaders PTP

Life Star Response of MD Inc.

M & T Reliable Transportation
Medlink Medical Transportation
Murtada Suliman t/a Mazyan Medical Transportation
Statewide Medical Transportation Inc.
Superior Med Trans Inc.

Translog LLC

UniqueCare LLC

We Care Mobile Care LLC

Wheels To Go

Company Location
Smyrna, DE
Newark, DE

Bear, DE
Felton, DE
Newark, DE
Smyrna, DE
Georgetown, DE
Lewes, DE
Middletown, DE
Greenwood, DE
Wilmington, DE
Newark, DE
Springfield, PA

South Hempstead, NY
Seaford, DE
Seaford, DE
Newark, DE
Newark, DE

New Castle, DE
Bear, DE
Middletown, DE
Newark, DE
Wilmington, DE
Wilmington, DE
New Castle, DE

Service Area
Statewide
Statewide
Statewide
Statewide
Statewide
Statewide

Kent/Sussex
Sussex
Statewide
Statewide
Statewide
Statewide
Statewide
Statewide
Statewide
Statewide
Statewide
Statewide
New Castle
Statewide
Statewide
Statewide
Statewide
Statewide
Statewide

Telephone
302.722.5127
302.339.2258
302.612.0333
302.284.7463
302.357.4663
302.268.2739
302.856.5187
302.645.7777
302.518.7390
302.349.0840
302.218.5106
732.575.1700
610.566.2200
610.566.2200
302.543.3399
419.546.0809
302.660.9734
240.605.6940
302.345.0706
302.420.6888
302.275.3200
631.522.0260
302.689.3367
302.244.0899
302.442.8593

Average Ride Cost

$27 (one way) $54 (round trip)

$23 minimum
Call for rate

$50.00 (one way)

Call for rate
Call for rate
Call for rate
$24

Call for rate
Call for rate
Call for rate
Call for rate
$175-$200

$25 (one way)

Call for rate

Before 4 pm: $50 (load fee) $2.25
$40 (load fee) $4 (a mile)

$23 minimum
$34 (one way)

$22 (starting cost for one way)
$27.99 (average one way ride)

$28 (one way)
Call for rate
$23 minimum



