Wheel Chair Accessible Carriers as of February 22, 2023

Carrier	Company Location	Service Area	Telephone	Average Ride Cost
Acts From the Heart	Smyrna, DE	Statewide	302.722.5127	
Akaiso Group LLC DBA DE-Trinity Logistics	Newark, DE	Statewide	302.339.2258	\$27 (one way) \$54 (round trip)
All Counties Transportation LLC	Bear, DE	Statewide	302.612.0333	\$23 minimum
APEX Transportation	Felton, DE	Statewide	302.284.7463	Call for rate
Aplha Ambulance LLC	Newark, DE	Statewide	302.357.4663	\$50.00 (one way)
Bofas Inc.	Smyrna, DE	Statewide	302.268.2739	Call for rate
Cheer Inc.	Georgetown, DE	Kent/Sussex	302.856.5187	Call for rate
City of Lewes	Lewes, DE	Sussex	302.645.7777	Call for rate
Danny and Dav	Middletown, DE	Statewide	302.518.7390	\$24
Delmarva Transportation Inc.	Greenwood, DE	Statewide	302.349.0840	Call for rate
Direct Mobile Transit Inc.	Wilmington, DE	Statewide	302.218.5106	Call for rate
Gem Ambulance LLC	Newark, DE	Statewide	732.575.1700	Call for rate
Keystone Quality Transport	Springfield, PA	Statewide	610.566.2200	Call for rate
Kool Walk Enterprises LLC	South Hempstead, NY	Statewide	610.566.2200	\$175-\$200
Leaders PTP	Seaford, DE	Statewide	302.543.3399	\$25 (one way)
Life Star Response of MD Inc.	Seaford, DE	Statewide	419.546.0809	Call for rate
M & T Reliable Transportation	Newark, DE	Statewide	302.660.9734	Before 4 pm: \$50 (load fee) \$2.25
Medlink Medical Transportation	Newark, DE	Statewide	240.605.6940	\$40 (load fee) \$4 (a mile)
Murtada Suliman t/a Mazyan Medical Transportation	New Castle, DE	New Castle	302.345.0706	\$23 minimum
Statewide Medical Transportation Inc.	Bear, DE	Statewide	302.420.6888	\$34 (one way)
Superior Med Trans Inc.	Middletown, DE	Statewide	302.275.3200	\$22 (starting cost for one way)
Translog LLC	Newark, DE	Statewide	631.522.0260	\$27.99 (average one way ride)
UniqueCare LLC	Wilmington, DE	Statewide	302.689.3367	\$28 (one way)
We Care Mobile Care LLC	Wilmington, DE	Statewide	302.244.0899	Call for rate
Wheels To Go	New Castle, DE	Statewide	302.442.8593	\$23 minimum